REALTY INCOME CORP

REALTY INCOME CORP
ISIN:  US7561091049

Overview

2024/05/21 14:35:33

Price
50.85 EUR

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.39% (-0.20)

US7561091049
o

Stuttgart

EUR

Other

Stock

44,085 EUR
S&P 500

50.64 EUR (2,000)
50.72 EUR (2,000)
50.66 EUR

50.85 EUR

50.66 EUR

51.05 EUR

99

5,033.96

5

80
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75.00
70.00
65.00 ”
60.00

55.00

50.00

45.00

40.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7561091049&ID_NOTATION=82481229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7561091049&ID_NOTATION=82481229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b86804feaf6897c45e2cc22e29c9518280803fea738823866fe829463202140&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0b41a71fa927867d0&time=1716385674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5493b7bec954b11eef06cf8839f7cfa839a2ebe654baa1330b082769c915c0ad&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fafeafc690ff0fc0c&time=1716385674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea51cf88c64972d1395263584d717a433974dbe53a9dd4d5c952572a232c18d3&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0b7b1b6180f7082a8&time=1716385674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1f2aff85a40c784b9bcdf5b9ee81180be71d237d71a96a62834ff190dbbf939&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=75cae9f51bd32ef91&time=1716385674&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56f3e2645639bae516b6bdc23cedd1833587651d603517c9a6797d116a3c9956&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3aa9d52ddcc7a42db&time=1716385674&tool=RSC

REALTY INCOME CORP

Details

2024/05/21 14:35:33

Price
50.85 EUR

Difference ©  -0.39% (-0.20)

General attributes

ISIN US7561091049
Symbol O
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44,085 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 50.64 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 50.72 EUR (2,000)
Open 50.66 EUR
High 50.85 EUR
Low 50.66 EUR
Close (prev. day) 51.05 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 99
Trading volume 5,033.96
Number of trades 5
Last size 80
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.17% -8.05% -3.91%
Perf (abs.) +2.51 -4.47 -2.08
Beta 0.56 0.61 0.59
Volatility 17.28 19.31 20.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 50.80 EUR (560)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 50.08 EUR (705)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 50.01 EUR (935)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 50.97 EUR (795)
YTD High | date 54.68 EUR (2024/01/09)
YTD Low | date 47.14 EUR (2024/03/14)
52 Weeks High | date 57.86 EUR (2023/07/27)
52 Weeks Low | date 42.89 EUR (2023/10/30)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume
(mio.)

Tradegate 2024/05/ 15:30 50.65 EUR  0.31
21

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 14:35 50.85 EUR  0.01
21

NYSE 2024/05/ 15:32 55.03 USD 8.36
21

Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 50.66 EUR  0.00
21

London Stock 2024/03/ 15:08 54.0929 USD 0.02

Number of
trades

120

3,914
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82481229
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=156297958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11422181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805326

REALTY INCOME CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
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50.53 EUR
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50.70 EUR

50.75 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580647
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212327612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212458431

REALTY INCOME CORP

Company profile
Company Logo

REALTY T INCOME

The Monthly Dividend Cnmpﬂny'

Contact Details
REALTY INCOME CORP.

11995 EI Camino Real - 92130-2539 San
Diego

Telefon: +1-858-284-5000
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@realtyincome.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Michael McKee

A. Chapman

Gerardo Lopez

Gregory
McLaughlin

Jacqueline
Brady

Jeff Jacobson

Mary Hogan-
Preusse

Priscilla
Almodovar

Priya Huskins

Reginald
Gilyard

Ronald
Merriman

Sumit Roy

Gregory J.
Whyte

Jonathan Pong

Mark Hagan

Michelle
Bushore

Neil M.
Abraham

Shannon Kehle

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:contact@realtyincome.com
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